INSTALLATION MATERIALS      CABLE CLIPS AND ELECTRICAL FIXINGS
1/15Order online at www.myseuk.schneider-electric.com
Brass CW cable gland kits - 4 part
Product code Description Pack quantity
MCW20SK 20mm small 1
MCW20K 20mm 1
MCW25K 25mm 1
MCW32K 32mm 1
MCW40K 40mm 1
MCW50K 50mm 1
MCW63K 63mm 1
•	Armoured 4 part cable
gland kit contains
sealing collar, clamping
collar, clamping ring,
gland, mounting nut,
earth tag and shroud
•	Sizes 20mm S to 32mm
contain two of each
•	Sizes 40mm to 63mm
contain one of each
component
•	For outdoor use rated
to IP66
Product code Description Pack quantity
SH20S 20mm small 1
SH20 20mm 1
SH25 25mm 1
SH32 32mm 1
Shrouds
Product code Description Pack quantity
MBM20S 20mm short male 10
MBM25S 25mm short male 10
MBM15S 1.5” short male 10
MBM20L 20mm long male 10
MBM32L 32mm long male 10
Wall mounted industrial enclosures
Product code Description Pack quantity
M101005 100 x 100 x 50mm  1
M130806 130 x 80 x 55mm 1
M151107 150 x 110 x 70mm 1
M181407 180 x 140 x 70mm 1
M241808 240 x 180 x 85mm 1
•	Adaptable box for a
multitude of uses
•	Manfactured from
thermoplastic and rated
to IP56
•	Available in grey
Brass bushes
Cable gland kits, brass bushes & enclosures